
21 8.—7
Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

CLASS III.—POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

No. Of
Officers.

No. of
Officers.

Item.n.
1906-7. POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH SALARIES—— continued.
1906-7.

1906-7.

38
VOTE No. 9—continued.

Non-clerical Division—continued.
Contribution to Railway Department for com-

bined Post-Telegraph-Railway Offices

£ £

10,600
39 1,937 Country Postmasters ... ... 34,000

2,922 375,050

——— Total—Vote No. 9 375,05i

CONVEYANCE OF MAILS BY SEA.
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VOTE No. 10.
Auckland Steam Services
Blind Bay Service
Bluff and Stewart Island Services ..
Chatham Islands Service
Cost of Transit from San Francisco to New York and

from New York to Queenstown of Homeward MailsFiji Service
Gratuities for the Conveyance of Letters and Printed

Matter
GreatBarrier Service
Havelock and Bulwer (Pelorus Sound) Service
Hokitika and Southern Ports Service
Interprovincial Service (San Francisco Service)
Invercargill and Te Oneroa
Landing and shipping Mails
Lyttelton and Pigeon Bay Service
Mail Agents and Travelling-allowance
Mail-service between New Zealand and Australia
Miscellaneous Foreign Transit Charges
New Zealand and Pacific Islands Service
Salary, Resident Agent, San Francisco (also £50 from

Department of Commerce and Industries)
San Francisco Service (three-weekly)
Suez Services
Wellington and Pelorus Sound Service
Wellington-Motueka Service
Wellington-Motueka Mail-service (3 months at £300)
Westport and Karamea and Little Wanganui Services

1.115
100
245
300

6,132
1,690

16,715
250
138
600

4,000
175
200
225

1,000
1,000

600
1.2u0

20
21
22
23
24
25

50
20,000

1.200
} 620

75
400

Total—Vote No. 10 ... ... . 58,030

CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS.
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VOTE No. 11.
Auckland
Thames
New Plymouth
Napier
Gisborne
Wanganui
Wellington
Blenheim
Nelson
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika
Christchurch

8,880
2,030
1,700
3,770
1,750
5,320
8,490
1,165
1,940
1,315

870
1,385
5,250
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