Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POST	AND	TELEGRAPH	DEPARTMENT—continued.
-----------------	-----	-----------	-----------------------

VOTE No. 10.								
1006-7. POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH SALARIES—continued. VOTE No. 9—continued. Non-current of the control of th	Item	Officers.					1908 7	
Non-Clesifold Division—continued Contribution to Railway Department for combined Post-Telegraph-Railway Offices 10,600 34,000 375,050	_					1900-7.		
Dined Post-Telegraph-Railway Offices 10,600 34,000 375,050	20		Non-clerical Divisio			£	£	
TOTAL—VOTE NO. 9 375,050 375,0	38					10,600		
CONVEYANCE OF MAILS BY SEA.	39		1,937 Country Postmasters			34,000		
VOTE No. 10.		2,922				375,050		
VOTE No. 10.			TOTAL-VOTE No.	9			375,050	
VOTE No. 10.			CONTINUE AND OR RELEASE					
Auckland Steam Services		W.O.M.D. A.		S BY SEA.				
Blind Bay Service Blinf and Stewart Island Services 245	_	VOTE N	o. 10.			1		
Blind Bay Service 100 245 4		Auck	land Steam Services			1.115		
Bluff and Stewart Islands Services		Blind	Bay Service	••				
Cost of Transit from San Francisco to New York and from New York to Queenstown of Homeward Mails 6,132		Bluff	and Stewart Island Services					
Cost of Transit from San Francisco to New York and from New York to Queenstown of Homeward Mails 6,132 1,690 Fiji Service Gratutities for the Conveyance of Letters and Printed Matter 16,715 138 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15				•••				
Fiji Service Gratuities for the Conveyance of Letters and Printed Matter Great Barrier Service 250	5	Cost	of Transit from San Francisco	o to New York	and			
Fiji Service Gratuities for the Conveyance of Letters and Printed Matter Great Barrier Service 250		fro	m New York to Queenstown of 3	Homeward Mails		6.132		
Gratuties for the Conveyance of Letters and Printed Matter Great Barrier Service 138 16,715 250 138 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		Fiji S	ervice					
Matter Great Barrier Service 16,715 250 138 100 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15	7	Gratu	ities for the Conveyance of	Letters and Pr	inted	_,		
Great Barrier Service 250 Hawelock and Bulwer (Pelorus Sound) Service 138 Hawelock and Bulwer (Pelorus Sound) Service 4,000 Interprovincial Service (San Francisco Service) 4,000 Interprovincial Service (San Francisco Service) 4,000 Interprovincial Service (San Francisco Service) 1,75 Landing and shipping Mails 200 Lyttletton and Pigeon Bay Service 225 Mail Agents and Travelling-allowance 1,000 Mail Service between New Zealand and Australia 1,000 Miscellaneous Foreign Transit Charges 600 New Zealand and Pacific Islands Service 1,200 Salary, Resident Agent, San Francisco (also £50 from Department of Commerce and Industries) 50 San Francisco Service (three-weekly) 20,000 Suez Services 400 20,000 Suez Services 400 400 Wellington-Motucka Service (3 months at £300) 75 Westport and Karamea and Little Wanganui Services 400 Westport and Karamea and Little Wanganui Services 400 Total-Vote No. 10 58,030 CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS. 58,030 CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS. 58,030 58,030 CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS 1,700 1,700 Mapier 3,770 3,770 3,770 3,770 3,770 Gisborne 1,750 3,270	_	Ma	tter	•••		16,715		
Hokitika and Southern Ports Service								
Hokitika and Southern Ports Service		Havel	ock and Bulwer (Pelorus Sound) Service		1		
12		Hokit	ika and Southern Ports Service	•••		l I		
12		Inter	provincial Service (San Francisco	Service)		1		
14								
Lyttelton and Pigeon Bay Service 225 1,000 1,000 16 16 17 18 1,000 1,000 17 18 18 19 18 19 18 19 18 19 19		Landi	ng and shipping Mails					
Mail Agents and Travelling-allowance		Lytte	ton and Pigeon Bay Service	•••				
Mail-service between New Zealand and Australia 1,000		Mail .	Agents and Travelling-allowance	***		1		
Miscellaneous Foreign Transit Charges 18 New Zealand and Pacific Islands Service Salary, Resident Agent, San Francisco (also £50 from Department of Commerce and Industries) 50 20,000 1,200 20 20 20 20 20 20 20		Mail-s	ervice between New Zealand a	nd Australia	1			
New Zealand and Pacific Islands Service Salary, Resident Agent, San Francisco (also £50 from Department of Commerce and Industries) 20,000 20,000 21 22 22 23 24 25 25 25 25 26 25 26 26		Misce	llaneous Foreign Transit Charge	8	į.			
Salary, Resident Agent, San Francisco (also £50 from Department of Commerce and Industries) 50 20,000		New 2	Zealand and Pacific Islands Servi	ice		1.200	-	
San Francisco Service (three-weekly) 20,000	19	Salary	, Resident Agent, San Franci	sco (also £50	from	· .		
Suez Services Vellington and Pelorus Sound Service Vellington—Motueka Service Wellington—Motueka Mail-service (3 months at £300) 75 400		$_{\sim}$ Dep	eartment of Commerce and Indus	stries)		50		
Suez Services 1,200	•	San F	rancisco Service (three-weekly)			20,000		
Wellington and Pelorus Sound Service Wellington-Motueka Service Wellington-Motueka Mail-service (3 months at £300) 75 Westport and Karamea and Little Wanganui Services 400	1	Suez 8	bervices					
Wellington-Motucka Mail-service (3 months at £300) 75 400		Wellin	ngton and Pelorus Sound Service	e	1)		
CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS. S8,880		Wellin	ngton-Motueka Service		. [} 620		
CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS. S8,880 CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS.	•	Wellir	igton-Motueka Mail-service (3 n	nonths at £300)		75		
CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS. VOTE No. 11. Auckland	$\frac{25}{}$	Westp	ort and Karamea and Little Wa	anganui Services		400		
VOTE No. 11. Auckland 8,880 Thames 2,030 New Plymouth 1,700 Napier 3,770 Gisborne 1,750 Wanganui 5,320 Wellington 8,490 Blenheim 1,165 Nelson 1,940 Westport 1,315 Greymouth 870 Hokitika 1,385			TOTAL—VOTE No. 1				58,030	
1 Auckland 8,880 2 Thames 2,030 3 New Plymouth 1,700 4 Napier 3,770 5 Gisborne 1,750 6 Wanganui 5,320 7 Wellington 8,490 8 Blenheim 1,165 9 Nelson 1,940 10 Westport 1,315 11 Greymouth 870 12 Hokitika 1,385 12 Christobanek 1,385			CONVEYANCE OF INLANI	MAILS.				
1 Auckland 8,880 2 Thames 2,030 3 New Plymouth 1,700 4 Napier 3,770 5 Gisborne 1,750 6 Wanganui 5,320 7 Wellington 8,490 8 Blenheim 1,165 9 Nelson 1,940 10 Westport 1,315 11 Greymouth 870 12 Hokitika 1,385 12 Christolymack 1,385	,	VOTE No	11.					
Thames	1	Auckla	ınd			8.880		
New Plymouth 1,700 4						1	,	
Napler	_		lymouth	•				
5 Gisborne 1,750 6 Wanganui 5,320 7 Wellington 8,490 8 Blenheim 9 Nelson 10 Westport 11 Greymouth 12 Hokitika 12 Christolausek 13 Christolausek				•••	1			
6 Wanganul 5,320 7 Wellington 8,490 8 Blenheim 1,165 9 Nelson 1,940 10 Westport 1,315 11 Greymouth 870 12 Hokitika 1,385				•••		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
7 Wellington 8,490 8 Blenheim 1,165 9 Nelson 1,940 10 Westport 1,315 11 Greymouth 870 12 Hokitika 1,385				,	ľ			
8 Blenheim 1,165 9 Nelson 1,940 10 Westport 1,315 11 Greymouth 870 12 Hokitika 1,385				***	- 1			
Nelson								
Westport				***				
11 Greymouth 870 1,385 12 Christolymack 1,385				•••	i			
12 Hokitika 1,385		Greym	outh					
19 Uharrataharrah	12	Hokitil	ra		- 1			
	13	Christe	hurch					
			***	•••	•••]	١ ٥٠٠٠		